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NOTIFICATION 
Third Phase of Allotment to Professional Degree Courses – 2014  

Revised Admission Schedule  
 

The candidates who have been allotted to Engineering/Architecture Courses as per the third 
phase of allotment to Professional Degree Courses-2014 should remit the fees/balance fees (as 
applicable) on 24.07.2014 & 25.07.2014 in a designated SBT Branch and should report to the Principals 
of the colleges mentioned in the third phase allotment memo to take admission as per the schedule 
furnished below. 

Date and Time for Joining in All Govt./Govt. Controlled Self Financing Engineering Colleges 
Date 9.30 am 1.30 pm 

24.07.2014 

 1) Computer Science & Engineering (CS) 
 2) Food Technology (FT) 
 3) Aeronautical Engineering (AO) 
 4) Architecture (AR) 
 5) Naval Architecture & Ship Building (SB) 

1) Mechanical Production Engineering (MP) 
2) Bio Technology (BT)  
3) Industrial Engineering (IE) 
4) Automobile Engineering (AU) 
 5) Mechatronics (MR) 

25.07.2014 
1) Bio Medical Engineering (BM) 
2) Production Engineering (PE) 
3) Electronics & Communication (EC) 

 4)  Applied Electronics (AE) 

1) Chemical Engineering (CH) 
 2) Civil Engineering (CE) 
3) Electronics &Instrumentation  (EI) 

 4) Polymer Engineering (PO) 

30.07.2014 

1) Mechanical Engineering (ME) 
2) Information Technology (IT) 
3) Mechanical Automobile (MA) 

 4)   Instrumentation & Control  Engineering(IC) 
 5)   B.Tech Agricultural Engineering (AG) 
 6) B.Tech Dairy Science & Technology (DS) 

 1) Electrical & Electronics (EE) 
 2) Printing Technology (PT) 
 3) Metallurgy (MT) 
 4) Safety & Fire Engineering (FS) 
 5) B.Tech Food Engineering (FE) 

 
 

Date and Time for Joining in All Private Self Financing Engineering/Architecture Colleges 
Date 9.30 am 1.30 pm 

24.07.2014 

1) Computer Science & Engineering (CS) 
2) Food Technology (FT) 
3) Aeronautical Engineering (AO) 
4) Architecture (AR) 
5) Naval Architecture & Ship Building (SB) 
6) Mechanical Engineering (ME) 
7) Information Technology (IT) 

1) Mechanical Production Engineering (MP) 
2) Bio Technology (BT)  
3) Civil Engineering (CE) 
4) Automobile Engineering (AU) 
5) Mechatronics (MR) 
6) Electrical & Electronics (EE) 
7) Printing Technology (PT) 

25.07.2014 

1) Bio Medical Engineering (BM) 
2) Production Engineering (PE) 
3) Electronics & Communication (EC) 
4) Industrial Engineering (IE) 
5) Mechanical Automobile (MA) 
6) Instrumentation & Control  Engineering(IC) 

1) Chemical Engineering (CH) 
2) Applied Electronics (AE) 
3) Electronics &Instrumentation  (EI) 
4) Polymer Engineering (PO) 
5) Metallurgy (MT) 
6) Safety & Fire Engineering (FS) 

Note: Those who are not able to join the Govt./Govt Controlled colleges as per the schedule above 
may report to the colleges on 31.07.2014 FN. 
Those who are not able to join the Private Self Financing colleges on 24.07.2014 may report to the 
colleges on 25.07.2014 AN. 
All the colleges including Private Self Financing Engineering/Architecture colleges should submit the 
Non-Joining Report to the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations before 5 pm on 31.07.2014. The 
notification pertaining to the third phase of allotment will be made available on the website  
www.cee-kerala.org More information can be had from the following helpline numbers:                
0471- 2339101, 2339102, 2339103, 2339104.  

  

Thiruvananthapuram                          Commissioner for Entrance Examinations       
 23.07.2014 
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